9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

12" AGATA Week: GSI 11" - 13" June 2012
(Preliminary Programme)

Monday 11" June

Registration

Welcome by the Local Organization

Status of the AGATA project
A. Gadea (IFIC) 20’ + &

AGATA Resource Management report

G. Duchéne (IPHC) 15’ + &’
Coffee Break

AGATA at GSI status report

S.Pietri (GSI)

AGATA at GANIL presentation
E.Clement (GANIL)

AGATA detectors summary report

P.Reiter (IKP-Cologne)

Lunch

Detector Module W.G
Contributions

Coffee Break

Performance, Commissioning
Simulation and Data Analysis,

Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session

.
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Lunch

Parallel sessions

for Teams
Complementary detectors
Session

Coffee Break

Parallel sessions
for Teams



9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

Tuesday 12th June

Performance, Commissioning
Simulation and Data Analysis,
Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session

Coffee Break

Performance, Commissioning
Simulation and Data Analysis,
Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session

Lunch

Infrastructure W.G
Contributions

Coffee Break

Infrastructure W.G
Contributions

.

Parallel sessions
for Teams:
Mechanical Infrastructures

Coffee Break

Parallel sessions
for Teams

Lunch

Parallel sessions

for Teams

Front-End Electronics

Data Analysis Team meeting

Coffee Break

Parallel sessions

for Teams

Front-End Electronics

Data Analysis Team meeting



9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

Data Flow W.G
Contributions

Coffee Break

Data Flow W.G
Contributions (continue)

Lunch

Front-End Electronics W.G
Contributions

Coffee Break

Front-End Electronics W.G
Contributions (continue)

Wednesday 13th June

.
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Parallel sessions
for Teams:
Detector Infrastructure

Coffee Break

Parallel sessions
for Teams:
Detector Infrastructure

Lunch

Parallel sessions
for Teams

Coffee Break

Parallel sessions
for Teams

Parallel sessions
for Teams

End of the 12" AGATA week



