12th AGATA Week: GSI 11th - 13th June 2012 (Preliminary Programme)

Monday 11th June

	Registration	
9:30-10:30	Welcome by the Local Organization	
	Status of the AGATA project A. Gadea (IFIC) 20' + 5' AGATA Resource Management report G. Duchêne (IPHC) 15' + 5'	
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-12:30	AGATA at GSI status report S.Pietri (GSI) AGATA at GANIL presentation E.Clement (GANIL) AGATA detectors summary report P.Reiter (IKP-Cologne)	
12:30-14:00	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Detector Module W.G Contributions	Parallel sessions for Teams Complementary detectors Session
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:00-18:00	Performance, Commissioning Simulation and Data Analysis, Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session	Parallel sessions for Teams

Tuesday 12th June

9:00-10:30	Performance, Commissioning Simulation and Data Analysis, Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session		Parallel sessions for Teams: Mechanical Infrastructures
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break		Coffee Break
11:00-12:30	Performance, Commissioning Simulation and Data Analysis, Tracking and PSA W.Gs. joined session		Parallel sessions for Teams
12:30-14:00	Lunch		Lunch
14:00-15:30	Infrastructure W.G Contributions	•	Parallel sessions for Teams Front-End Electronics Data Analysis Team meeting
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break		Coffee Break
16:00-18:00	Infrastructure W.G Contributions		Parallel sessions for Teams Front-End Electronics Data Analysis Team meeting

Wednesday 13th June

9:00-10:30	Data Flow W.G Contributions	Parallel sessions for Teams: Detector Infrastructure
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:00-12:30	Data Flow W.G Contributions (continue)	Parallel sessions for Teams: Detector Infrastructure
12:30-14:00	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Front-End Electronics W.G Contributions	Parallel sessions for Teams
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:00-18:00	Front-End Electronics W.G Contributions (continue)	Parallel sessions for Teams
		Parallel sessions for Teams

End of the 12th AGATA week